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LIST OF PARTCIPANTS 

* Speakers and Chairs marked in bold 

No Family name  First name Institution/University Position E-mail 

1 Ashcraft Ethny 
VUB - Institute for European 
Studies Student AshcraftEM@hendrix.edu 

2 Balkunets Dzmitry Higher School of Economics 
Director of the Centre for Alumni Affairs, Head of Career 
Development Centre balkunets@hse.ru 

3 Beas-Collado Maria Isabel Universitat Jaume I Head of Careers Service mbeas@uji.es 

4 
Brelih-
Wasowska Marta UNICA Project & Communications Officer 

marta.wasowska@unica-
network.eu 



 
2 

5 Brikena Xhomaqi TCO2020 Research Program Manager brikena@theclassof2020.org 

6 Cesarini Daniela Sapienza University of Rome Administrative Officer - Erasmus unit daniela.cesarini@uniroma1.it 

7 Chudinskaite Audre UNICA Communications Intern office5@unica-network.eu 

8 Cook Matthew University of Kent Employability Points Officer m.t.cook@kent.ac.uuk 

9 De Brandt Koen Vrije Universiteit Brussel Doctoral researcher - Coordinator Topsport en Studie kdebrand@vub.ac.be 

10 Defruyt Simon Vrije Universteit Brussel PhD Student simon.defruyt@vub.ac.be 

11 De Greve Jean Pierre Vrije Universiteit Brussel Honorary Vice-Rector for International Policy jpdgreve@vub.ac.be 

12 Dejonckheere Kris UNICA Secretary General 
secretary.general@unica-
network.eu 

13 Dizdarević Maja University of Ljubljana  
Head of Centre for students' personal and professional 
development  (Career centres and Extracurricular activities) maja.dizdarevic@uni-lj.si 

14 Farnik Adam Erasmus Student Network Project Coordinator mapped-coordinator@esn.org 
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15 Ferdinande Hendrik Ghent University Honorary Associate Professor  hendrik.ferdinande@ugent.be 

16 Filizola Nicola garagErasmus Foundation Vice-President European Affairs nicola.filizola@garagerasmus.org 

17 Gago Miguel Universidade NOVA de Lisboa Employability Officer mgago@unl.pt 

18 Geerkens Christophe SommerYeager Partner 
 

19 Goldchstein Marc Vrije Universiteit Brussel 
Professor and Project Leader of Technology 
Entrepreneurship mgoldchs@vub.ac.be 

20 Grakauskas Žygimantas Vilnius University Career Counsellor zygimantas.grakauskas@ef.vu.lt 

21 Heinemann Arnim University of Bayreuth 
Director of International Relations Office 
(participation via Skype) 

arnim.heinemann@uni-
bayreuth.de 

22 Kilkute Sigita Vilnius University Career Counsellor sigita.kilkute@cr.vu.lt 

23 Kuuskaru Kertu UNICA Project Intern office3@unica-network.eu 

24 Lieten Ingrid LifeTech Valley 
Director, former Minister of Innovation in the Flemish 
Government 
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25 Maier Kerstin University of Cantabria 
Executive Assistant to the Director of Santander 
International Entrepreneurship Center (CISE) 

 

26 Moleiro Catarina Coimbra Group Project Coordinator moleiro@coimbra-group.eu 

27 Montagnese Dominique UNICA  Project & Event Officer 
dominique.montagnese@unica-
network.eu 

28 Paskins Primrose University of Kent University of Kent pmap@kent.ac.uk 

29 Pittner Radoslav Masaryk University Manager of Career Centre pittner@kariera.muni.cz 

30 Ripmeester Nanette Expertise in Labour Mobility Director 
 

31 Roose Jean Pierre CGU Representative for Brussels compostela.brussels@gmail.com 

32 Roy Simon European Commission 
Policy Officer at Higher Education Unit, DG Education and 
Culture simon.roy@ec.europa.eu 

33 Sabuni Safi Erasmus Student Network President president@esn.org 

34 Silvaggi Claudia Sapienza University of Rome Administrative Officer - Erasmus Unit claudia.silvaggi@uniroma1.it 

mailto:dominique.montagnese@unica-network.eu
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35 Skenazi Arthur Vrije Universiteit Brussel Head of Service VUB Career Center arthur.skenazi@vub.ac.be 

36 Stanković Jovana Erasmus Student Network  Treasurer treasurer@esn.org 

37 Urcion Hugo A. Erasmus Student Network Partnership Manager partnership@esn.org 

38 
Van der 
Veken Jos Ghent University Staff Member - Educational Quality Assurance jos.vanderveken@ugent.be 

39 Van Rossem Nicky Vrije Universiteit Brussel Assistant nicky.van.rossem@vub.ac.be 

40 Vandevelde Evelien Ghent University 
International Student Communication and Recruitment 
Officer evelien.vandevelde@ugent.be 

41 Waltregny Elisabeth Université de Liège Responsable Suivi des Alumni elisabeth.waltregny@ulg.ac.be 

42 Wegorowska Wioletta 
SGroup European Universities' 
Network Executive Director wioletta.wegorowska@sgroup.be  
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